D 1 4 2  S E R I E S  L U M I N A I R E
INSTALLATION
The luminaire and crook will mount to a 4" OD post or tenon with 5/16" black oxide coated
stainless steel set screws to ensure a solid connection.
U.11.14.18
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 973-882-5010    •    www.amerlux.com
HID ELECTRICAL

/
5
Mounting Ordering Information
Model
CBR01-1-24
CBR01-1-36
CBR40-1-24-L
CBR40-2-24-L
CBR81-1-30
CBR81-2-30
PT40
PT41R
PT42R
1 Finish
BLK - Satin Black
CLB - Classic Bronze
GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
GRN - Green
GTB - Gloss Textured Black
TBK - Textured Black
TGR - Gloss Textured Green
CSTM - Custom
2
1
/
2
Ordering Information
D 1 4 2  S E R I E S  L U M I N A I R E D 1 4 2  S E R I E S
H I D
5 Finish
BLK - Satin Black
CLB - Classic Bronze
GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
GRN - Green
GTB - Gloss Textured Black
TBK - Textured Black
TGR - Gloss Textured Green
CSTM - Custom
Standard Photometry
Wattage
70MH,100MH,150MH
70HPS,100HPS
150HPS
Socket Size
Medium
Medium
Mogul
D142-RFS22/HR5
Typical HID light source
14,000 Lumen
12' Mounting Height
Grid Spacing is 12'
0.05
0.10
0.250.501.0
01.502.00
3.5
5.07.0
Socket Types
Assembly Details
(Example: PT40/D142-RFS22/HR5-GL)
Cast
aluminum
housing
Lamp by
others
Spun aluminum
shade
Tempered glass
4KV Pulse rated
porcelain socket
Segmented reflector
HID Ballast assembly
Hinged lens for
easy lamp access
1 1/2" schedule 40
aluminum pipe
Cast ring